RAJARSHI SHAHU MAHAVIDYALYA[Autonomous], LATUR
FACULTY OF ARTS
SKILL ENHANCEMENT : Training in Beauty Therapy
YEAR : 2019 - 2020

U-ADC-434-B
Class : B.A. [Second Year] — IV semester
Total Lectures : 50 Max. Marks : 50 Credits : 02
Learning Objectives (LOs):
1. To provide basic knowledge of the Natural Hurbs & Plants and Cosmetics.
2. To understand the various Make-up Pattern.
3. To learn organizing Fashion Show Program and beauty trend programs .
4 To identify the Skin types & Hair types for special treatment.

Course Outcomes (COs) :
After successful completion of the course, students will be able to:

1. Work As Fashion Show Stylist, Cosmetology instructor & Beauty Magazine Writer.

2. Start her Own Franchise Independently or in Collaboration With Lakme, L'Oreal, VLCC.

3. Work As Make-up Artist in the fashion Industry & Film Industry.

4. Work As Professional Trainer For The New Learners.

5. Do Ayurvedic Cosmetology and Sale Natural Hurbs & Plants Which Can Be Incorporated into
Skin & Hair Care.

Unitl : Introduction

1.1 Threading one eyebrow with different shapes (kinds of shapes)
1.2 Hair Style advanced with Decoration

1.3 Bleach All Types

1.4 Mehendi Arabian & bridal Sparkle

1.5 Rangoli Advanced stager

1.6 Facial Advanced with Training & Rubber pack
1.7 Wax two type chocolate & diamond

1.8 Skin treatment herbal treatment

Unit Il :  Skin Treatment

2.1 Manicure with Hot Spa

2.2 Pedicure with cold spa

2.3 Hair cutting & make up Advance




Unit Il :  Hair cutting and make up

3.1
3.2
3.3

Study on hair
Make up advanced specialty pan
Sari wearing 20 types

Unit IV :  Skin and hair Treatment

4.1
4.2
4.3
4.4
4.5
4.6
4.7
4.8

Study on skin
Treatment hair problems
Dandruff Study

Head massage

Pimple removing study
Practices on treatment
Hair coloring

Bridal




